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Tracy McCann Pembroke PR Canadian Associate Toronto, ON, CA tracy.mccann@pembrokepr.ca
Barbara Couto Tourist Office of Spain Canadian Associate Toronto, ON, CA barbara.couto@tourspain.es
Martine Venne Tourisme Montreal Canadian Associate Montreal, CA mvenne@mtl.org
Tracy Ford Chelsea Hotel - Toronto Canadian Associate Toronto, ON, CA tracy.ford@chelseatoronto.com
Rey Stephen Destination Ontario Canadian Associate Toronto, ON, CA do.media@ontario.ca
Dave Hunt Ontario Parks Canadian Associate Peterborough, ON, dave.hunt@ontario.ca
Anja Brokjans German National Tourist Office Canadian Associate Toronto, ON, CA anja.brokjans@germany.travel
Sana Keller Pulse Communications Canadian Associate Toronto, ON, CA sanak@pulsecommunications.ca
David Gibb Canadian Freelance Toronto, ON, CA gumshoeinparadise@gmail.com
Jessica Mlinaric Central Freelance Chicago, IL jessica.mlinaric@gmail.com
Megan Griffith Detroit Metro CVB Central Associate Detroit. MI mgriffith@visitdetroit.com
Pamela Dittmer McKuen Central Freelance Glen Ellyn, IL pmckuen@gmail.com
Karen LeBlanc Eastern Freelance Lake Mary, FL karen@thedesigntourist.com
Malerie Yolen-Cohen Getaway Mavens Eastern DPC Wynantskill, NY gapcohen@aol.com
Cheryl Parton Oregon Media Western Editors Bend, OR cheryl@oregonmedia.com
Brenna Moore Visit Albuquerque Western Associate Albuquerque, NM moore@visitabq.org
Jennie Nunn Western Freelance Napa, CA jennie.nunn@gmail.com
Shereen Abbas Tourism Kelowna Canadian Associate Kelowna, Canada shereen@tourismkelowna.com
Tamara Elliott Globe Guide Canadian DPC Calgary, Canada info@globeguide.ca
Grady W McGill Eastern Freelance Atlanta, GA gradymcgill@yahoo.com
Michelle Gysberts Imagination Marketing LLC Eastern Associate New York, NY michelle.gysberts@imagination-marketing.com
Lisa Evans Eastern Freelance Gulfport, MS writerlisa@outlook.com
Robert Rose Eastern Freelance New York, NY rob@aimtvgroup.com
Juan Carlos Lopez Flores ENroute Communications Eastern Associate New York, NY carlos@enroutecommunications.com
Christine Lozada Eastern Freelance Port St. Lucie, FL whereintheworldiscl@gmail.com
Mikkel P  Woodruff Sometimes Home Eastern DPC Boynton Beach, FLmikkel@sometimeshome.com
Adrienne Barile The Haphazard Traveler Eastern DPC Wheaton-Glenmon  adriennebarile@gmail.com
Thomas Mesereau Mesereau Travel PR Western Associate Rio Rancho, NM tom@mesereaupr.com
Karen T Hastings Western Freelance Santa Barbara, CA khastingsnet@gmail.com
Angeline Chew Discover Surrey Canadian Associate Surrey, BC ange@discoversurreybc.com
Lori Stacy Invited Magazine Central Editors Colleyville, TX lstacyeditor@gmail.com
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Megan Kudla Round Trip with Colleen Kelly Central Editors Chicago, IL kudlamegan@gmail.com
Andi Fisher Misadventures with Andi Eastern DPC Pittsboro, NC misadventureswithandi@gmail.com
Annika Hipple Eastern Freelance Salem, MA annika@annikahipple.com
Linnea Bailey Eastern Freelance West Palm Beach, linnea@linneabailey.com
Jessica James Past Lane Travels Eastern Freelance Gettysburg, PA jessica@pastlanetravels.com
Melissa Levis The Wilburton Eastern Associate Manchester, VT melissa.wilburton@gmail.com
Victoria M Watson Eastern Freelance Brooklyn, NY vmwalker9@gmail.com
Christina Parrish Stone St Johns Co. Cultural Council Eastern Associate St. Augustine, FL christina@historiccoastculture.com
Nicole Jacques Maine Windjammer Assoc. Eastern Associate Belfast, ME pr@sailmainecoast.com
Brian Hastings PlanetWare Western Editors Montecito, CA hastingsnet@gmail.com
Todd Burke Visit Greater Palm Springs Western Associate Palm Springs, CA todd@visitgreaterps.com
Laura Hunt Little Visit Greater Palm Springs Western Associate Palm Springs, CA laura@visitgreaterps.com
Jen Mallia CAA Canadian Associate Edmonton, AB, Canjenmallia@outlook.com
Ernest White II Fly Brother Canadian Editors Vancouver, BC, Caernest@flybrother.net
Amy K Nelson Minnesota Monthly Central Editors Bloomington, MN amykaynelsoneditor@gmail.com
Dan McGinn Eastern Freelance Westborough, MA dnmcginn@gmail.com
Kylie Robertson Robertson Solutions Eastern Associate New York, NY kylie@robertsonsolutions.com
Sheeka Sanahori Eastern Freelance Decatur, GA sheeka@inherited.travel
Craig Stoltz Eastern Freelance Bethesda, MD stoltzc@gmail.com
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